
lageresein.de	
   Ausbau	
  3	
   19300	
  Wanzlitz	
  

	
   (Navigationssysteme:	
  Wanzlitzer	
  Dorfstr.)	
  

	
  

Leider	
  können	
  wir	
  keine	
  Garantie	
  für	
  die	
  Richtigkeit	
  der	
  Telefonnummern	
  übernehmen.	
  Sollte	
  

Sie	
  fehlerhafte	
  Nummern	
  entdecken,	
  würden	
  wir	
  uns	
  freuen,	
  wenn	
  Sie	
  uns	
  darauf	
  

aufmerksam	
  machen	
  würden!	
  

Hausratsversicherungen	
  

	
  
In	
  vielen	
  Fällen	
  ist	
  deckt	
  die	
  Hausratsversicherung	
  bereits	
  Ihre	
  ausgelagerten	
  Gegestände	
  

mit	
  ab.	
  Erkundigen	
  Sie	
  sich	
  bei	
  Ihrem	
  Versicherer	
  um	
  eine	
  doppelte	
  Versicherungskosten	
  zu	
  

vermeiden!	
  

	
  

Im	
  Folgenden	
  sind	
  einige	
  Nummern	
  von	
  Versicherern	
  gelistet.	
  

Möglicherweise	
  müssen	
  Sie	
  der	
  Versicherung	
  mitteilen,	
  das	
  Sie	
  auslagern	
  und	
  in	
  welchem	
  

Wert.	
  
	
  

	
  
Versicherung	
   Telefon	
  

	
  

Aachener	
  und	
  Münchener	
  ....................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  241	
  456	
  56	
  56	
  

Aegon	
  Versicherungen	
  .........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  211	
  868	
  20	
  

Agrippina	
  Versicherungen	
  ....................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  941	
  296	
  08	
  0	
  

Albingia	
  Versicherungen	
  ......................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  302	
  23	
  14	
  8	
  

Allianz	
  Versicherungen	
  ........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1802	
  10	
  01	
  02	
  

Alte	
  Leipziger	
  Versicherungen	
  .............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  6171	
  6600	
  

AOK	
  .....................................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  681	
  600	
  10	
  

ARAG	
  Versicherungen	
  .........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  211	
  987	
  00	
  70	
  0	
  

Aspecta	
  Versicherungen	
  ......................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  221	
  144	
  66	
  00	
  0	
  

Barmenia	
  Versicherungen	
  ....................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  202	
  438	
  00	
  

Barmer	
  Ersatz	
  Kasse	
  ............................	
  0800	
  45	
  40	
  150	
  

Basler	
  Versicherungen	
  .........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  6172	
  -­‐	
  12	
  52	
  20	
  

Bayerische	
  Beamten	
  Vers.	
  ...................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  89	
  678	
  71	
  11	
  1	
  

Bayerische	
  Rückversicherung	
  ...............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  89	
  384	
  40	
  

CapitalLeben	
  Versicherungen	
  ..............	
  +42	
  3377	
  70	
  00	
  

Central	
  Versicherungen	
  ........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  221	
  163	
  60	
  

Colonia	
  Konzern	
  AG	
  Vers.	
  ....................	
  unbekannt	
  

Concordia	
  Versicherungen	
  ...................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  511	
  570	
  10	
  

Condor	
  Versicherungen	
  .......................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  361	
  39	
  99	
  0	
  

Continentale	
  Versicherung	
  AG	
  .............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  361	
  48	
  01	
  

Cosmos	
  Direkt	
  Versicherungen	
  ............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  681	
  966	
  66	
  66	
  

Debeka	
  Versicherungen	
  .......................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  261	
  498	
  46	
  64	
  

Delta	
  Lloyd	
  ..........................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1805	
  325	
  53	
  22	
  

Dialog	
  Versicherungen	
  .........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  821	
  31	
  90	
  	
  

DKV	
  Versicherungen	
  ............................	
  0800	
  374	
  64	
  44	
  	
  

Ergo	
  .....................................................	
  0800	
  374	
  60	
  00	
  	
  

Euler	
  Hermes	
  Group	
  .............................	
  +33	
  (0)	
  1	
  407	
  05	
  05	
  0	
  

Generali	
  Versicherungen	
  ......................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  89	
  512	
  13	
  83	
  8	
  

Gerling	
  .................................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1803	
  32	
  21	
  37	
  

Hallesche-­‐Nationale	
  Vers.	
  ....................	
  0800	
  302	
  01	
  00	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Versicherung	
   Telefon	
  

	
  

Hamburg-­‐Mannheimer	
  Vers.	
  ................	
  0800	
  374	
  60	
  00	
  

Hannoversche	
  Leben	
  Vers.	
  ...................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  511	
  95	
  65	
  65	
  6	
  

HDI	
  Versicherungen	
  ..............................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1803	
  32	
  21	
  37	
  

Ideal	
  Versicherung	
  ................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  30	
  258	
  72	
  59	
  

IKK	
  Classic	
  ............................................	
  0800	
  455	
  1111	
  

Ineas	
  Insurance	
  Company	
  .....................	
  nur	
  Mail	
  

inter	
  Versicherungen	
  ............................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  621	
  427	
  42	
  7	
  

InterRisk	
  Versicherungs-­‐AG	
  ..................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  611	
  278	
  74	
  48	
  

Karlsruher	
  Beamten-­‐Vers.	
  AG	
  ...............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  721	
  353	
  55	
  00	
  

Karlsruher	
  Versicherungen	
  ....................	
  unbekannt	
  

LVM	
  Versicherungen	
  ............................	
  0800	
  586	
  37	
  33	
  

mamax	
  	
  .................................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  621	
  45	
  78	
  88	
  8	
  

Optima	
  Versicherungen	
  ........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  378	
  94	
  0	
  

Provinzial	
  Schleswig	
  Holstein	
  	
  ...............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  431	
  60	
  30	
  

PVAG	
  Versicherungen	
  ..........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  412	
  40	
  

Quelle	
  Versicherungen	
  .........................	
  0800	
  666	
  90	
  00	
  (ERGO)	
  

R+V	
  Versicherung	
  .................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1802	
  785	
  86	
  33	
  

Real	
  Garant	
  Versicherung	
  AG	
  ...............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  7158	
  95	
  30	
  

Rheinland	
  .............................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1803	
  37	
  76	
  01	
  

SIGNAL	
  IDUNA	
  Gruppe	
  ........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  412	
  40	
  

Skandia	
  	
  ................................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  1803	
  752	
  63	
  42	
  	
  

Stuttgarter	
  Versicherungen	
  ..................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  711	
  66	
  50	
  

UNIQA	
  Versicherungen	
  ........................	
  +01	
  211	
  75	
  0	
  

Versicherungskammer	
  Bayern	
  ..............	
  +49	
  (0)	
  89	
  216	
  00	
  

Volksfürsorge	
  	
  .......................................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  40	
  286	
  54	
  47	
  7	
  

WüBa	
  Versicherungen	
  ..........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  7131	
  18	
  60	
  

Württembergische	
  Leben	
  .....................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  711	
  66	
  20	
  

Wüstenrot	
  Versicherungs	
  AG	
  ................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  570	
  70	
  10	
  0	
  

WWK	
  Versicherungen	
  ...........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  89	
  511	
  43	
  03	
  0	
  

Zürich	
  Versicherungen	
  ..........................	
  +49	
  (0)	
  228	
  268	
  01	
  

flexibel, günstig und gut


